Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,

please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name

PRADEEP POTU

UTC_Time

2022-01-05
09:51:50

2022-02-05
02:31:34

2022-03-05
06:22:02

2022-04-05
13:21:38

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

User ID

53467237

Transaction

Type

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Date Range

Jan 1, 2022 -
Dec 31, 2022

Operation

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Yearly Report

2022

Base Asset

ALGO

ALGO

ALGO

ALGO

Time Created on

Jan 31, 2023

Base Asset

Quantity

30.19669673

0.59741867

0.21214009

0.02577652

Quote Asset

Quote Asset
Quantity

Total Value in US
dollar(inclusive
of fees)

$47.10373000

$0.59918300

$0.16415700

$0.02152600
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2022-05-05 Distribution Staking Rewards ALGO 0.02281653 / / $0.01447200
03:06:10
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