

## Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

	Account Name	User ID	Date Range	Yearly Report	Time Created on			
	PRADEEP POTU	53467237	Jan 1, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022	2022	Jan 31, 2023			
	UTC_Time	Transaction Type	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset Quantity	Quote Asset	Quote Asset Quantity	Total Value in US dollar(inclusive of fees)
	2022-01-05 09:51:50	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ALGO	30.19669673	/	/	\$47.10373000
	2022-02-05 02:31:34	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ALGO	0.59741867	/	/	\$0.59918300
	2022-03-05 06:22:02	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ALGO	0.21214009	/	1	\$0.16415700
	2022-04-05 13:21:38	Distribution	Staking Rewards	ALGO	0.02577652	/	1	\$0.02152600

<sup>1.</sup> PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

<sup>2.</sup> This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



Distribution Staking Rewards ALGO 0.02281653 \$0.01447200 2022-05-05 03:06:10